
Test Schedule (AUGUST)

Date  Day Subject

01.08.2025 Friday 
Biology
Math 

02.08.2025 Saturday Physics

04.08.2025 Monday English

05.08.2025 Tuesday Chemistry

06.08.2025 Wednesday 
Biology
Math 

07.08.2025 Thursday Physics
08.08.2025 Friday Chemistry

11.08.2025 Monday 
Biology
Math 

12.08.2025 Tuesday English

13.08.2025 Wednesday Painting
14.08.2025 Thursday Physics

18.08.2025 Monday 
Biology
Math 

19.08.2025 Tuesday Chemistry

21.08.2025 Thursday English

22.08.2025 Friday 
Biology
Math 

23.08.2025 Saturday Physics
25.08.2025 Monday Chemistry

26.08.2025 Tuesday English

27.08.2025 Wednesday 
Biology
Math 

28.08.2025 Thursday Physics
29.08.2025 Friday Chemistry

30.08.2025 Saturday English

01.09.2025 Monday  Painting

02.09.2025 Tuesday 
Biology
Math 

03.09.2025 Wednesday Physics

04.09.2025 Thursday English

05.09.2025 Friday 
Biology
Math 

06.09.2025 Saturday English

 

Test Schedule (AUGUST) 
Class: XI SCIENCE 

Subject Test Schedule 
Biology 

 
L- 1 The living world, L-2 Biological Classification
Ch-1 Set 

Physics Ch-1 Physical World, Ch-2 Units & 

English 
Advertisement, Poem- A Photograph, The Laburnum Top
Gap Filling 

Chemistry Ch-1 Some Basic concepts of Chemistry
Biology 

 
Ch-3 Plant Kingdom 
Ch-2 Relation and Function 

Physics Ch-3 Motion in a straight line 
Chemistry Ch-4 Chemical Bonding and Molecular structure
Biology 

 
Ch-4 Animal Kingdom 
Ch-3 Trigonometry 

English 
Poster Making, Ch-3 Mother’s Day, Reordering of 
Sentences 

Painting Unit -1 Pre-historic Rock Paintings and art of Indus valley.

Physics Vectors 
Biology 

 
Ch-5 Morphology of flowering plants, 
Ch-4 Complex Numbers 

Chemistry 
Ch-3 Classification of elements and periodicity in 
properties) 

English 
Poem-3 The Voice of the Rain, Ch
Transformation of Sentences 

Biology 
 

Ch-6 Anatomy of flowering  plants
Ch-5 Linear Inequalities 

Physics Ch-4 Motion in a Plane 

Chemistry Ch-2 Structure of an Atom 

English 
Ch-1 The Summer of beautiful white horse, Ch
Discovering Tut, Reordering of Sentences

Biology 
 

Ch- 7 Structural Organisation in Animals
Ch-6 Permutation and Combination

Physics Ch-5 Laws of Motion 

Chemistry Ch-5 Chemical Thermodynamics 

English 
Ch-1 The Portrait of a Lady, Ch-2 We are not afraid to die, 
Gap filling 

Painting Unit-II Buddhist, Jain and Hindu art

Biology 
 

Ch- 8 Cell 
Ch-7 Bionomial Theorem 

Physics Ch-6 Work, Energy and Power 

English 
Comprehension, Speech Writing, Transformation of 
Sentences 

Biology 
 

Ch- 9 Biomolecules 
Ch-7 Bionomial Theorem 

English Grammar 

2 Biological Classification 

2 Units & Measurement 
A Photograph, The Laburnum Top, 

1 Some Basic concepts of Chemistry 

4 Chemical Bonding and Molecular structure  

Mother’s Day, Reordering of 

historic Rock Paintings and art of Indus valley. 

5 Morphology of flowering plants,  

3 Classification of elements and periodicity in 

3 The Voice of the Rain, Ch-2 The Address, 

flowering  plants 

1 The Summer of beautiful white horse, Ch-3 
Sentences 

7 Structural Organisation in Animals 
Permutation and Combination 

 
2 We are not afraid to die, 

Buddhist, Jain and Hindu art 

Comprehension, Speech Writing, Transformation of 


